ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
09225VE-12K-GT NMB DC12V 0.24A
waterproof inverter fan
SKU: 09225VE-12K-GT
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
roof-inverter-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 09225VE-12K-GT is a reliable 92x92x25mm DC axial fan from NMB Technologies,
designed for efficient cooling in various electronic systems. Operating on 12VDC with a 0.24A
current draw and 2.88W power, it uses dual ball bearings for enhanced durability. This fan
delivers 54.03 CFM of airflow and 0.200 in H2O of static pressure at 3000 RPM, while
producing a moderate noise level of 36.5 dB(A). Featuring a 3-wire connection with tachometer
output for speed monitoring and auto restart protection, it offers a long expected life of 60,000
hours, making it a robust solution for maintaining optimal temperatures in equipment like
inverters and servers.
Brand new original NMB 09225VE-12K-GT 9CM 12V 0.24A waterproof inverter cooling fan
NMB 09225VE-12K-GT Parameters
Model Number: 09225VE-12K-GT
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Fan Type: DC Brushless Axial Fan
Dimensions (L x H x W): 92 mm x 92 mm x 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 12 VDC
Rated Current: 0.24 A
Input Power: 2.88 W
Wiring: 3 Lead Wires
Bearing Type: Dual Ball Bearing
Rotational Speed (RPM): 3000 RPM
Maximum Airflow: 54.03 CFM
Maximum Static Pressure: 0.200 in H2O
Noise Level: 36.5 dB(A)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller (Blade) Material: Plastic
Sensor/Control: Tachometer output
Protection Functions: Auto Restart
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to +70°C
Expected Life: 60,000 hours
Safety Approvals: UL, CSA, VDE, TUV, CE
Mass: 110 g
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: